
Semi/Tint  $75-$120  
T-Zone  $40
Creative Foils $25
Quarter Head Foils $60-$105
Half Head Foils $90-$175
Full Head Foils $130-$175
Balayage  POA

Colour & Quarter Head Foils
  $110-$195
Colour & Half Head Foils
  $135-$225
Colour & Full Head Foils
  $175-$265

Toner  $40-$60
On Scalp Lightening $110-$140
Bleach Bath  $75
Colour Corrections POA
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Ladies Cut
Ladies Restyle
Uni Student Cut
Senior Cut
Secondary Cut
Primary Cut
Children Under 5
Fringe Trim

$66
$88
$55
$49
$44
$33
$22
$20
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Mens Cut
Mens Restyle
Uni Student Cut
Senior Cut
Secondary Cut
Primary Cut
Children Under 5

$49
$60
$44
$40
$35
$30
$22
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Short
Medium
Long

Curls
Washed Iron

Fluff Dry

$45
$50
$60

$65
$45
$17
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Barbie BW $68

Mens Style

Junior Stylist Discount available on request.*
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Kerasilk Control De-Frizz          $149-$199
Smooth and perfectly controlled hair for up to 4-6 weeks.

Kerasilk Control Keratin Treatment         $250-$460
Long-lasting transformation into perfectly smooth and soft hair for up to 3-5 months.

Wella Professionals
WellaPlex Bond Builder           $60
Helps to reconstruct and strengthen inner hair bonds for stronger hair.

Wella Personalised Treatments           $20-$40
Stylist prescribed treatments specifically for your hair type and condition.

Nioxin
Nioxin Dermabrasion Treatment          $45
Anti-aging treatment to help regenerate and revitalise scalp skin through exfoliation.

Price dependant on hair length & requirements.*

Hair Up
Half Hair Up
Flower Girl
Single Braid

$105
$85
$55
$40
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