## saloneuphoria

(03) 5200 9339 1/84 Shannon Ave Geelong West info@saloneuphoria.com.au www.saloneuphoria.com.au

LADIES	Ladies Cut Ladies Restyle Uni Student Cut Senior Cut Secondary Cut Primary Cut	\$66 \$88 \$55 \$49 \$44 \$33	HAIR UP	Hair Up Half Hair Up Flower Girl Single Braid	\$105 \$85 \$55 \$40		
	Children Under 5 Fringe Trim	\$22 \$20	OUR	Semi/Tint T-Zone	\$75-\$120 \$40		
GENTS	Mens Cut Mens Restyle Uni Student Cut Senior Cut Secondary Cut Primary Cut Children Under 5	\$49 \$60 \$44 \$40 \$35 \$30 \$22	COLOUF	Creative Foils Quarter Head Foils Half Head Foils Full Head Foils Balayage Colour & Quarter Head	\$110-\$195		
BLOWWAVE	Short Medium Long Barbie BW Curls Washed Iron Mens Style Fluff Dry	\$45 \$50 \$60 \$68 \$65 \$45 \$17 FREE		Colour & Half Head Foils  Colour & Full Head Foils  Toner On Scalp Lightening Bleach Bath Colour Corrections	\$135-\$225		
* Junior Stylist Discount available on request.							

	Mens Style Fluff Dry	\$17 FREE	Bleach Bath Colour Corrections	\$75 POA
*	* Junior Stylist Discount availabl	e on request.	* Price dependant on hair lengtl	h & requirements
MENU	Goldwell Kerasilk Control De-F	rizz		\$149-\$199
TREATMENT ME	Smooth and perfectly cont Kerasilk Control Kera Long-lasting transformatio Wella Professionals	\$250-\$460 5 months.		
	WellaPlex Bond Builde Helps to reconstruct and s	\$60		
	Wella Personalised T Stylist prescribed treatmen	\$20-\$40		
	Nioxin Nioxin Dermabrasion Anti-aging treatment to he	\$45 diation.		